MARCA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

KIT CUSCINETTI PER RUOTA (RIF. ALL-BALLS: 25-1363)

MODELLO CILINDRATA

125
125
125
125
250
250
250
250
250

ANNI
2001 - 2001
2002 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2008
2001 - 2001
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2008

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




